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O U R  M A C H I N E  P A R K 

• SAMSUNG SM 411 SMD SORTING MACHINE
• SAMSUNG SM 411 F SMD SORTING MACHINE
• GENESIS 608E 8 ZONE REFLOW OVEN
• SMP700 SMD PRINTER
• HP 8714B RF NETWORK ANALYZER (300KHZ-3000MHZ) 2 AD
• ROHDE&SCHWARZ  SPECTRUM ANALYZER (9KHZ-18000MHZ)
• ANRITSU MS9710C OPTICAL SPECTRUM ANALYZER (0.6-1.75UM)
• HP8970B NOISE FIGURE METER
• TT TECNIC DC POWER SUPPLY
• GW INSTEK LCR 819 LCR METER
• LPT-3000 SPECTRUM ANALYZER (9KHZ-3000MHZ)
• TEKTRONIX MSO 3014 OSCILLOSCOPE
• TEKTRONIX VM700T VIDEO MEASUREMENT SET
• TEKTRONIX CSA803A COMMUNICATION ANALYZER
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TMS 17X8  K

On/Off Switch

Cascade Output Subscriber Output

TECHNICIAL SPECIFICATIONS
Input

Subscriber Outputs
Frequency range

Terr Amplifier
Gain

Equalizer
Cascade Loss

Max. Signal Input

Max. Signal Output

Return Loss
Insulation

LNB
Current on Subscriber Output
Current on System
The current on system with LNB
Operating temperature
Dimensions
Weight

SAT/IF
Terr.

SAT/IF
Terr.
Terr.
SAT/IF
Terr.
SAT
SAT/IF
Terr.
SAT/IF 
Terr. 
SAT/IF 
Terr. 
Inputs/Outputs
SAT/SAT
SAT/Terr.

16
1
8
950-2150Mhz
47-870 Mhz
23...25dB
+3dB±1
-1dB±1
+4dB±1
-2dB±1
-5dB±1
98dBµV
81dBµV
102dBµV
85dBµV
10dB/14dB
>33dB
>37dB
Quad&Quattro
41mA
150mA
790mA
-15…+40C°
320x135x45
753 gr.

TMS 17X8 K
16
1
8
950-2150Mhz
47-870 Mhz
23...25dB
+3dB±1
+3dB±1
+4dB±1

98dBµV
81dBµV
102dBµV
85dBµV
10dB/14dB
>33dB
>37dB
Quad&Quattro
41mA
150mA
790mA
-15…+40C°
320x135x45
753 gr.

TMS 17X8
16
1
12
950-2150Mhz
47-870 Mhz
23...25dB
+2dB±1
-2dB±1
+4dB±1
-2dB±1
-5dB±1
98dBµV
81dBµV
102dBµV
85dBµV
10dB/14dB
>33dB
>37dB
Quad&Quattro
41mA
150mA
790mA
-15…+40C°
320x160x45
835 gr.

TMS 17X12 K
16
1
12
950-2150Mhz
47-870 Mhz
23...25dB
+2dB±1
+2dB±1
+4dB±1

98dBµV
81dBµV
102dBµV
85dBµV
10dB/14dB
>33dB
>37dB
Quad&Quattro
41mA
150mA
790mA
-15…+40C°
320x160x45
835 gr.

TMS 17X12
16
1
16
950-2150Mhz
47-870 Mhz
23...25dB
+2dB±1
-3dB±1
+4dB±1
-3dB±1
-5dB±1
98dBµV
81dBµV
102dBµV
85dBµV
10dB/14dB
>33dB
>37dB
Quad&Quattro
41mA
150mA
790mA
-15…+40C°
320x190x45
1032 gr.

TMS 17X16 K
16
1
16
950-2150Mhz
47-870 Mhz
23...25dB
+2dB±1
+1dB±1
+4dB±1

98dBµV
81dBµV
102dBµV
85dBµV
10dB/14dB
>33dB
>37dB
Quad&Quattro
41mA
150mA
790mA
-15…+40C°
320x190x45
1032 gr.

TMS 17X16

General Features

SERIES MULTISWITCH17

• High insulated from each individual subscriber outputs

• High insulated SMPS power supply

• Able to work on low signals due to the high gain on 

subscriber outputs

• Easy and compact installation

• Low power usage due to new generation smd

 components

• LNB supply feature 13 - 18V

• Quad & Quattro LNB usage feature

• Up to 100 volt subscriber port protection

• 100 m distribution length per subscriber

• Led subscriber control system

• 1 dB gain between first and last subscriber

• 13-18V 22 KHz circuit
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TECHNICIAL SPECIFICATIONS
Input

Subscriber Outputs
Frequency range

Terr Amplifier
Gain

Equalizer
Cascade Loss

Max. Signal Input

Max. Signal Output

Return Loss
Insulation

LNB
Current on Subscriber Output
Current on System
The current on system with LNB
Operating temperature
Dimensions
Weight

SAT/IF
Terr.

SAT/IF
Terr.
Terr.
SAT/IF
Terr.
SAT
SAT/IF
Terr.
SAT/IF 
Terr. 
SAT/IF 
Terr. 
Inputs/Outputs
SAT/SAT
SAT/Terr.

More Subscriber Outputs of the same size thanks 
to double-layered Outputs

Thanks to the Intermediate Amplifier card, 
all equal signal level in subscribers

16
1
24
950-2150Mhz
47-870 Mhz
23...25dB
+1dB±1
-6dB±1
+4dB±1
-4dB±1
-5dB±1
98dBµV
81dBµV
102dBµV
85dBµV
10dB/14dB
>33dB
>37dB
Quad&Quattro
41mA
280mA
920mA
-15…+40C°
320x275x45
1314 gr.

TMS 17X24 K
16
1
24
950-2150Mhz
47-870 Mhz
23...25dB
+1dB±1
-2dB±1
+4dB±1

98dBµV
81dBµV
102dBµV
85dBµV
10dB/14dB
>33dB
>37dB
Quad&Quattro
41mA
280mA
920mA
-15…+40C°
320x275x45
1314 gr.

TMS 17X24
16
1
32
950-2150Mhz
47-870 Mhz
23...25dB
+1dB±1
-8dB±1
+4dB±1
-5dB±1
-5dB±1
98dBµV
81dBµV
102dBµV
85dBµV
10dB/14dB
>33dB
>37dB
Quad&Quattro
41mA
280mA
920mA
-15…+40C°
320x320x45
1530 gr.

TMS 17X32 K
16
1
32
950-2150Mhz
47-870 Mhz
23...25dB
+1dB±1
-4dB±1
+4dB±1

98dBµV
81dBµV
102dBµV
85dBµV
10dB/14dB
>33dB
>37dB
Quad&Quattro
41mA
280mA
920mA
-15…+40C°
320x320x45
1530 gr.

TMS 17X32
16
1
48
950-2150Mhz
47-870 Mhz
23...25dB
+2dB±1
-10dB±1
+4dB±1

98dBµV
81dBµV
102dBµV
85dBµV
10dB/14dB
>33dB
>37dB
Quad&Quattro
41mA
360mA
1020mA
-15…+40C°
320x275x90
1837 gr.

TMS 17X48
16
1
64
950-2150Mhz
47-870 Mhz
23...25dB
+2dB±1
-11dB±1
+4dB±1

98dBµV
81dBµV
102dBµV
85dBµV
10dB/14dB
>33dB
>37dB
Quad&Quattro
41mA
360mA
1020mA
-15…+40C°
320x320x90
 2173 gr.

TMS 17X64

SERIES MULTISWITCH17

Subscriber LED
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%100
Geri Dönüşüm

TMS 17/16 
MULTISWITCH

4 Satellites 160 Subscribers
Central Distribution Diagram
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